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Overview

2024/08/08 08:10:47

Price
0.093 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

©  -1.06% (-0.00)

AU000000CX02
CXO

Australian Securities
Exchange

AUD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

118 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX

0.092 AUD (28,260)
0.093 AUD (49,999)
0.093 AUD

0.095 AUD

0.091 AUD

0.094 AUD
0.092561 AUD
11,103,546
1,027,750.13

964

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN: CXO

1.50

1.00

0.50

0.00

2020

2021 2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/08
2024/08/07
2024/08/06
2024/08/05
2024/08/02

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000CXO2&ID_NOTATION=41106691
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401611
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=59556e24017ef18a6bdbc293d44d815e6e69510c9291eb747d2266db60b9387d&idfile=60823&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60823%2F2024-08-08%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=28f5fc27d4c3c447f&time=1723216800&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401326
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=18937cf2441421d5c491f9888f7b68dcbe3419ea3ba4a32285eb02a9fd0407ab&idfile=60818&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60818%2F2024-08-07%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=5c85bf3b576e3b2d7&time=1723216800&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7378f134e387f7d4871b6f81a6c4f939f6055f4b7644756a68bf5d91629ea710&idfile=60809&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60809%2F2024-08-06%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=5bedac96769a2d03b&time=1723216800&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400924
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e20d71258368e5118df60db8b11dabe911d2f2a291b65bf1f5c047c8d4e70f7c&idfile=60802&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60802%2F2024-08-05%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=552acb189ddd7e583&time=1723216800&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400768
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e7ad3473a51838073fc2223300c084d64e2b1620e52d8101f56a6c26a8bab6eb&idfile=60795&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60795%2F2024-08-02%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=22ef761b7e1208132&time=1723216800&tool=RSC
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Details
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Price
0.093 AUD

Difference

General attributes

©  -1.06% (-0.00)

ISIN AU000000CX02
Symbol CXO
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap 118 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.092 AUD (28,260)
Ask (Ask size) 0.093 AUD (49,999)
Open 0.093 AUD
High 0.095 AUD
Low 0.091 AUD
Close (prev. day) 0.094 AUD
VWAP 0.092561 AUD
Volume (pcs) 11,103,546
Trading volume 1,027,750.13
Number of trades 964
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -49.73% -84.10% -74.17%
Perf (abs.) -0.09 -0.49 -0.27
Beta 1.24 2.24 2.28
Volatility 82.14 88.65 82.74
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 0.093 AUD (14,649,530)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 0.097 AUD (18,408,601)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 0.124 AUD (14,923,349)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 0.231 AUD (19,013,782)
YTD High | date 0.270 AUD (2024/01/02)
YTD Low | date 0.078 AUD (2024/06/24)
52 Weeks High | date 0.615 AUD (2023/08/10)
52 Weeks Low | date 0.078 AUD (2024/06/24)
All listings for CORE LITHIUM LTD.
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume  Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 0.0564 EUR 0.00 8
08/07
Stuttgart 2024/ 10:35 0.0534 EUR 0.00 2
08/08
Munich 2024/ 08:04 0.0571 EUR 0.00 1
08/08
Frankfurt 2024/ 08:12 0.052 EUR 0.00 1
08/08
FINRA other OTC 2024/ 20:31 0.056 USD 0.00 8
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=41106691
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=347952532
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205677115
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=355722797
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=308633200
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=223308869
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Issues

Duesseldorf
Berlin

Australian Securities
Exchange

08/06

2024/
08/08

2024/
08/08

2024/
08/08

16:30 0.0533 EUR 0.00

16:40 0.0555 EUR 0.00

08:10 0.093 AUD

1.03

964
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=223308869
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=361271872
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=355814088

CORE LITHIUM LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo

CORE

LITHIUM

Contact Details
CORE LITHIUM

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

4/4


mailto:-

	CORE LITHIUM LTD.
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	All listings for CORE LITHIUM LTD.

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile



